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For students

Thesis and Completion Procedures on the Graduate School of Information Sciences in March 2025

Documents

Contents

Deadline

The Registration Form of the
Title of Master’s /Doctor’s
thesis

Submission from your supervisor to the Educational
Affairs Section.

Registered as Long-Term Study
Student Apply for the
Enrollment Period Shortening

% Only for long-term students who plan to complete
their studies in a shorter period than planned, the
student submits the application to the Educational
Affairs Section.

November 11 (Mon)

Cover of Thesis, Application
for Conferral of Degree, and
Research Guidance Approval

Submission from the Educational Affairs Section to The
Chairs or The Chief Examiner.

December 10 (Tue)
<To Be Decided >

Determination of Dissertation
committee members

January 10 (Fri)
Chair Committee

Research Guidance Approval
for Doctor

The Chief Examiner attach Research Guidance
Approval] to the dissertation

Before January 17 (Fri)

Doctoral Dissertation

From students to the Educational Affairs Section
< Submission >
Group2—Flectrical Engineering and Applied
Physics office
Group3—Mechanical and Aerospace Engineering
office
Groupl,4,5,6,7—Educational Affairs Section of the
Graduate School of Information

Sciences

January 8 (Wed)

January 6 (Mon) 5p.m.

January 20 (Mon)

Master’s thesis

From students to the Educational Affairs Section
< Submission >
Group2—Flectrical Engineering and Applied
Physics office
Group3—Mechanical and Aerospace Engineering
office
Group4—Educational Affairs Section of the
Graduate School of Information Sciences
Groupl,5,6,7—Educational Affairs Section of the
Graduate School of Information

Sciences

January 24 (Fri)

January 29 (Wed) S5p.m.

January 28 (Tue) noon

February 7 (Fri)

Doctoral Dissertation
Examination Results

The following documents are submitted by The Chief
Examiner to the Dean of the Graduate School.
(Submission to the Educational Affairs Section)
(D Abstract of the examination results of the
Doctoral Dissertation (Form 1)
(Abstract of the result should be no more than
1,000 words)
@ Abstract of the final examination results
(Form 2)

February 25 (Tue)




Research Guidance Approval
for Master

The following results are reported by The Supervisor or
The Chief Examiner to the Dean of the Graduate
School. (Reporting to the Educational Affairs Section)

* Approval of research guidance

+ Results of the master's thesis

+ Results of the final examinations

February 27 (Thu)

Approval of Degree Conferral

March 13 (Tue)
Faculty Committee

From students to the Educational Affairs Section by
Google Form.

@ Curriculum Vitae (D~@ Required
@ Bibliography Form)
(@ Abstract of Dissertation
@ Agreement of copy entire pages of Doctoral
Application Documents for Dissertation )
. . March 14 (Fri)
Conferral of Doctoral Degree ® Full of your Doctoral Dissertation ( For
Publication)
K Submission >
https://forms.gle/EmvGMbY CoTtrexA77
Tohoku University
Commencement Ceremony
Diploma Presentation in March 25 (Tue)

Graduate School of Information

Sciences
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